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The ANNAPOLIS YACHT CLUB

2024 Regatta Calendar

Championships

Mon 1-Jan Hangover Bowl Sat 17-Aug
11-May Sun 18-Aug

Thu 1-Feb Sat 11-May Spring Race to Oxford
Sun 12-May Mother's Day Sat 24-Aug

Sat 3-Feb Sun 25-Aug
Sun 4-Feb Frostbite 2nd Half Sat 18-May

Sun 19-May Wed 28-Aug WNR Ends
Sat 10-Feb

Sun 11-Feb Sat 25-May Sat 31-Aug ALDR 
Sun 26-May Sun 1-Sep

Sat 17-Feb Mon 27-May Memorial Day Mon 2-Sep Labor Day
Sun 18-Feb

Sat 1-Jun Wed 4-Sep WNR Awards

Sat 24-Feb Sun 2-Jun Thu 5-Sep Registration Harbor 20 East/West 
Sun 25-Feb Fri 6-Sep Registration & Practice Harbor 20 East/West 

Sat 8-Jun Don Backe Memorial CRAB Sat 7-Sep Harbor 20 East/West Championship
Sat 2-Mar Sun 9-Jun Sun 8-Sep Harbor 20 East/West Championship

Sun 3-Mar
Sat 15-Jun MD Cures Cancer (EYC) Sat 14-Sep

Sat 9-Mar Sun 16-Jun Father's Day Sun 15-Sep
Sun 10-Mar

Sat 22-Jun Fri 20-Sep 3-2-1 Invitational
Sat 16-Mar Sun 23-Jun Sat 21-Sep 3-2-1 Invitational/Fall Race to Solomons

Sun 17-Mar Frostbite Ends Sun 22-Sep 3-2-1 Invitational
Sat 29-Jun

Sat 23-Mar Sun 30-Jun Thu 26-Sep Registration CAL 25 Nationals
Sun 24-Mar Frostbite Awards Fri 27-Sep CAL 25 Nationals

Tue 2-Jul AYC Jr. Annual Sat 28-Sep AYC Fall Series/CAL 25 Nationals
Sat 30-Mar Wed 3-Jul WNR LayDay Sun 29-Sep AYC Fall Series/CAL 25 Nationals

Sun 31-Mar Easter
Sat 6-Jul Sat 5-Oct AYC Fall Series (River & OD/ORC)

Sat 6-Apr Sun 7-Jul Sun 6-Oct AYC Fall Series (OD/ORC)
Sun 7-Apr Warrior Sailing 10/7-10/9

Sat 13-Jul Sat 12-Oct
Sat 13-Apr Sun 14-Jul Sun 13-Oct

Mon 14-Oct Columbus Day
Sun 14-Apr

Sat 20-Jul Sat 19-Oct J105 CBC
Sat 20-Apr Sun 21-Jul Sun 20-Oct J105 CBC

Sun 21-Apr
Sat 27-Jul AYC Annual Regatta Sat 26-Oct Halloween Howl

Wed 24-Apr WNR Begins Sun 28-Jul AYC Annual Regatta Sun 27-Oct Halloween Howl

Sat 27-Apr Spring OD Sat 3-Aug Sat 2-Nov
Sun 28-Apr Sun 4-Aug Two Bridge Fiasco Sun 3-Nov First Half Frostbite Begins

Fri 3-May SAILING WORLD Regatta Sat 10-Aug Sun 15-Dec Last Frostbite - First Half
Sat 4-May SAILING WORLD Regatta Sun 11-Aug

Sun 5-May SAILING WORLD Regatta


